

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

AUGUST 2017

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: October 10, 2017

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									811,092
1	534.35	1,918,963	-5,613	0	2,821	601	0	-3,397	807,695
2	534.04	1,915,100	-3,863	0	2,825	599	0	-3,361	804,334
3	533.47	1,908,005	-7,095	0	3,564	591	0	-4,352	799,982
4	532.95	1,901,539	-6,466	0	3,572	527	0	-4,052	795,930
5	532.47	1,895,578	-5,961	0	3,590	480	0	-4,129	791,801
6	532.18	1,891,980	-3,598	298	3,204	440	0	-3,546	788,255
7	532.17	1,891,856	-124	2,050	3,202	478	0	-1,747	786,508
8	532.10	1,890,988	-868	0	3,200	474	0	-3,846	782,662
9	532.25	1,892,848	1,860	0	0	501	0	-1,070	781,592
10	532.08	1,890,740	-2,108	0	3,498	494	0	-3,801	777,791
11	532.05	1,890,368	-372	0	0	492	-3,100	-3,538	774,253
12	531.95	1,889,128	-1,240	0	0	493	-3,100	-3,922	770,331
13	531.88	1,888,260	-868	0	0	478	0	-654	769,677
14	531.69	1,885,905	-2,355	0	0	576	-3,100	-3,864	765,813
15	531.34	1,881,570	-4,335	0	3,717	581	0	-4,383	761,430
16	531.27	1,880,704	-866	0	0	583	0	-710	760,720
17	530.96	1,876,868	-3,836	0	2,804	581	0	-3,625	757,095
18	530.49	1,871,057	-5,811	0	5,607	549	0	-6,084	751,011
19	503.09	1,866,117	-4,940	0	4,223	567	0	-4,929	746,082
20	530.05	1,865,623	-494	0	0	547	0	-523	745,559
21	529.84	1,863,032	-2,591	0	1,424	553	0	-2,281	743,278
22	529.53	1,859,208	-3,824	0	1,421	509	0	-1,903	741,375
23	529.35	1,856,989	-2,219	0	1,487	451	0	-2,015	739,360
24	529.08	1,853,663	-3,326	0	1,456	436	0	-2,054	737,306
25	528.92	1,851,693	-1,970	0	1,453	456	0	-1,981	735,325
26	528.76	1,849,723	-1,970	0	1,467	449	0	-1,997	733,328
27	528.70	1,848,985	-738	0	0	428	0	-568	732,760
28	528.53	1,846,893	-2,092	0	1,867	454	0	-2,303	730,457
29	528.19	1,842,712	-4,181	0	0	456	0	-1,293	729,164
30	528.03	1,840,746	-1,966	0	0	463	0	-530	728,634
31	527.75	1,837,307	-3,439	0	0	681	0	-702	727,932
TOTALS			-87,269	2,348	56,402	15,968	-9,300	-83,160	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET